Area
Gymnasium Elementary
Gymnasium Middle
Gymnasium High
Auxiliary Gym Middle
Auxiliary Gym High
Cafeteria Elementary
Cafeteria Middle
Cafeteria High
Cafeteria w/Kitchen Elementary
Cafeteria w/Kitchen Middle
Cafeteria w/Kitchen High
Auditorium Elementary
Auditorium Middle
Auditorium High
Media Center Elementary
Media Center Middle
Media Center High
Classroom Elementary
Classroom Middle
Classroom High
Multipurpose Classroom Elementary
Multipurpose Classroom Middle
Multipurpose Classroom High
Labs Elementary
Labs Middle
Labs High
Parking Lot
Theater @ Westside
Theater @ HHS
Conference Room @ Transportation

Profit Rates
$60.00
$85/5105/$135
$145/$170/5215
$45.00
$80.00
$50.00
$75.00
$110.00
$125.00
$145.00
$180.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80/5105
$50.00
$75.00
$110.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$50.00
$75.00
$110.00
$20.00
$95.00
$105.00
$398/$442/5486

*Please note the above mentioned prices are hourly charges except for the cleanup fee.

Non Profit Rates
$35.00
$60/585/$100
$100/5140/5180
$35.00
$60.00
$35.00
$50.00
$75.00
$55.00
$80.00
$125.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60/580
$35.00
$50.00
$75.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$35.00
$50.00
$75.00
$20.00
$95.00
$105.00
$298/$342/5386

Clean Up Fee Per Day/Month
$15.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$15.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$60.00
$60.00
$22.50
$22.50
$30.00
$15.00
$30.00
$30.00

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$30.00
$100.00
$100.00
$60.00

Custodial Fee Per Hour
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00

$0.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00

*Conference Room Prices are based on hours 2/4/6 and Full Day (8-10 hours) Price $530 Profit/$430 Nonprofit



